
Results Final
Trampolin Gymnastics World Cup

Salzgitter - Germany

- 12.09.2009 -

WinTWK-V1.5.099 - 12.09.2009 17:04:39

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff PP Points Total3 - Tumbling Men

1 Kalon Ludvigson (1988)
USA

Rnd.3:  9.00   9.00   9.00   8.90   9.00  12.40        39.40
Rnd.4:  8.80   8.90   8.90   8.80   8.90  10.80        37.40  76.80

2 Viktor Kyforenko (1988)
Ukraine

Rnd.3:  9.10   9.20   9.20   9.10   9.20  10.50        38.00
Rnd.4:  8.90   8.90   8.90   8.50   8.90  10.40        37.10  75.10

3 Michail Kostyanov (1990)
Russia

Rnd.3:  9.00   8.70   9.00   8.70   8.90  10.80        37.40
Rnd.4:  9.00   9.00   8.80   8.70   8.80  10.50        37.10  74.50

4 Andrey Krylov (1988)
Russia

Rnd.3:  8.60   8.60   8.60   9.00   8.80   9.50        35.50
Rnd.4:  7.80   7.80   7.80   7.40   7.50  12.10        35.20  70.70

5 Sebastian Sondel (1981)
Poland

Rnd.3:  9.00   9.10   9.00   9.20   9.10   8.20        35.40
Rnd.4:  8.80   8.80   8.90   8.90   9.00   7.70        34.30  69.70

6 Siarhei Artsemenka (1983)
Belarus

Rnd.3:  8.80   8.90   8.90   8.70   8.80  10.10        36.60
Rnd.4:  8.00   8.20   8.20   8.00   8.00   4.20        28.40  65.00

7 Mickael Gosset (1987)
France

Rnd.3:  7.80   7.90   7.80   7.40   7.70   8.40        31.70
Rnd.4:  8.40   8.30   8.10   7.90   8.00   7.90        32.30  64.00

8 Morgan Sauton (1988)
France

Rnd.3:  7.10   7.00   6.90   7.60   7.30   4.20        25.60
Rnd.4:  8.20   8.10   8.20   8.10   8.00   4.40        28.80  54.40


